Specifications

Pack size

Lead Time
UNSPSC Code
Weight

Catalogue Page Number
Brand

Categories
Category

Colour

Country of Origin
Manufacturer
Number of Rollers
Pouch Thickness
Size

Type

Warm-Up Time
Warranty

1
1

44102801

10

565

GBC

Document Binding
Pouch Laminators
Black

Republic of China
ACCO Brands

6 Rollers

Up To 250 micron

A3

Lamination Machines
1 minute

2 Year Guarantee



